
Melbourne City Council 

Meeting No 46 
Tuesday 30 April 2024 

5.30pm 

Council Chamber 
Melbourne Town Hall 

Agenda 

Item 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

        Title 
Commencement of meeting and apologies 

Disclosure of conflicts of interest 

Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting 

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting 

Reports from Committee 

Reports from management 
6.1 Urban Forest Fund Grants Program – Round Five 
6.2 Affordable Housing on Council Land 
6.3 Second term of the Invest Melbourne Advisory Board 

General Business 
7.1 Proposed participation in the World Cities Summit, Singapore, June 2024 

Urgent Business 

Closure of Meeting 

Confidential Business 

Confirmation of minutes of previous closed meeting 

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous closed meeting 

Reports from Committee 

Reports from management 
14.1 Council Business Information 
14.2 Council Business Information 
14.3 Private Commercial Information 
14.4 Private Commercial Information 
14.5 Private Commercial Information 
14.6 Private Commercial Information 
14.7 Council Business Information 

15 General Business 

16 Urgent Business 

17 Closure of confidential meeting 


	Tuesday 30 April 2024
	Agenda

