## **Melbourne City Council**

Meeting No 46 Tuesday 30 April 2024 5.30pm

## Council Chamber Melbourne Town Hall



## **Agenda**

Item	Title
1	Commencement of meeting and apologies
2	Disclosure of conflicts of interest
3	Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting
4	Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting
5	Reports from Committee
6	Reports from management 6.1 Urban Forest Fund Grants Program – Round Five 6.2 Affordable Housing on Council Land 6.3 Second term of the Invest Melbourne Advisory Board
7	General Business 7.1 Proposed participation in the World Cities Summit, Singapore, June 2024
8	Urgent Business
9	Closure of Meeting
10	Confidential Business
11	Confirmation of minutes of previous closed meeting
12	Matters arising from the minutes of the previous closed meeting
13	Reports from Committee
14	Reports from management 14.1 Council Business Information 14.2 Council Business Information 14.3 Private Commercial Information 14.4 Private Commercial Information 14.5 Private Commercial Information 14.6 Private Commercial Information 14.7 Council Business Information
15	General Business
16	Urgent Business
17	Closure of confidential meeting
	3